04/23/2015 503276873

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3323491

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHIH CHENG HSIEH	04/20/2015
HSIU WEN HSU	04/20/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NIKO SEMICONDUCTOR CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	12F., NO.368, GONGJIAN RD., XIZHI DIST.	
City:	NEW TAIPEI CITY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	221	
Name:	SUPER GROUP SEMICONDUCTOR CO., LTD.	
Name: Street Address:	SUPER GROUP SEMICONDUCTOR CO., LTD. 6F., NO.366, GONGJIAN RD., XIZHI DIST.	
	,	
Street Address:	6F., NO.366, GONGJIAN RD., XIZHI DIST.	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	14694256		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)574-5876

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-268-5992

Email: zhuoxu83@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: LI&CAI INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY(USA) OFFICE

Address Line 1: 3057 NUTLEY STREET

Address Line 2: **SUITE 818**

Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22031

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	103P001216US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ZHUO XU
SIGNATURE:	/ZHUO XU/

PATENT REEL: 035480 FRAME: 0592 503276873

DATE SIGNED:	04/23/2015
Total Attachments: 3	
source=41216Assignment#page1.tif	
source=41216Assignment#page2.tif	
source=41216Assignment#page3.tif	

PATENT REEL: 035480 FRAME: 0593

ASSIGNMENT DEED

			Ati	orne.	y do	cket No	~				
	This	s Assignment agre	ement is ap	plica	ble t	o an inver	ition entitle	d (inven	tion Title):		
	M	ANUFACTURII	IG METH	OD	OF	WAFER	LEVEL	CHIP	SCALE	PACKAGE	STRUCTURE
	Tha	DATENT DICLET	`£ J	£ 44-							MA EA
(Check o		PATENT RIGHTS	reierred to	in (f	ns a	greement	are:				
(0110011 01	- TO)	a Patent Applica	tion for this	inve	ntiar	n evenute	thy the As	SSIGNO	D/9) conci	promothe with th	io Assignment
		U.S. Patent Appli U.S. Patent No.	cation Seria	il No			a by the Ac	, filed		arrently with th	is Assignment
	Ц	U.S. Patent No				, issued					
	The	PATENT RIGHTS	assigned (unde	r this	agreeme	nt are:				
(Check O	ne)										
		U.S. Patent rights	only								
of any U.S	□ S. Pa	worldwide Patent ratent ratent Application id	ights. In to entified abo	nis ca ve.	ase,	the assigr	nee shall hi	ave the r	ight to clai	m the benefit	of the filing date
	I/WI	E believe that I/WE	am/are the	orig	jinal	inventor(s) of a claim	ned inver	ntion in the	application.	
	The	above-identified A	opplication v	vas r	nade	e or author	ized by me	e/us.			
1001 by fi	I/WI ine o	E hereby acknowle r imprisonment of	edge that ar not more th	y wil an fi	l fals ve (5	se stateme i) years, o	nts made i r both.	in this As	ssignment	is punishable	under 18 USC
	The	ASSIGNOR(S) re	ferred to in	this a	agre	ement is (or are):				
	(Ful	I name of sole or fi	irst assigno	r)_ <u>Cl</u>	HH:	CHENG H	SIEH (FAN	AILY NA	ME: HSIE	-1)	
(Address)	<u>NO</u>	. 1, ALY. 16, LN. 5	0, LONGQ	NG S	<u>ST.,</u>	ZHONGLI	CITY, TAG	<u>NAUYC</u>			
	(Ful	I name of second j	oint assign	or, if	any)	HSIU WE	N HSU (F.	AMILY N		. h	
(Address)		. 15, ALLEY 7, LA									
. ,		WAN, R.O.C.									
		ill name of third joi									
(Address)											
,											
	(Ful	name of fourth jo									
(Address)		***************************************	-							WWW. NEW STREET, making as a second solution of the second solution	
		Additional assigno	rs are being	nan	ned (on separai	iely numbe	red shee	ets atlache	d hereto.	
	The	sole or first ASSIC	SNEE(S) re	ferre	d to	in this agr	eement is	(or are):			
(Name o	f Ass	signee) <u>NIKO SE</u>	MICONDU	CTO	R 00	LTD.				CHENNOS HER HER TO MENTER HER HER TO THE TO THE	
(Address)	12	F., NO.368, GON	GJIAN RD.,	XIZE	H DI	ST., NEW	TAIPEI CI	TY 221,	TAIWAN,	R.O.C	
		*************************	*******								-

PN1402US_103P001216US

Page 1 of 3

The sole or first ASSIGNEE is: (Chec	k One)		
	ndividual artnership		
a C	orporation of TAIV	/AN, R.O.C.	(State or Country)
The second ASSIGNEE(S)	(if any) referred to in this a	greement is (or are):	
(Name of Assignee) SUPER GROU		LTD	
(Address of Assignee) 6F, NO.366,		ST., NEW TAIPEI CITY 221, TAI	WAN, R.O.C.
The second ASSIGNEE is: (Check O	ie)		
	,		
□an ir	dividual		
□ ap	artnership		
2 a C	orporation of TAIV	AN, R.O.C.	(State or Country)
			(21000 0. 000.1107)
The third ACCIONTO(O) (IS			
The third ASSIGNEE(S) (if			
(Name of Assignee)			
(Address of Assignee)	WWW.complexed.com		
A STATE OF THE STA			
☐ Additional assigne	es are being named on se	arately numbered sheets attache	ed hereto.
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consciousideration, receipt of which is ackr successors and assigns:	ideration of \$1.00 paid by owledged, have and do he	each ASSIGNEE, and other good reby assign the following to each	d and valuable a ASSIGNEE; their
the full and exclusive right to	the invention;		
an equal interest in and to ti invention, all continuations, continuati patent applications; and	ne entire right, title and inte ons-in-part, divisionals, re-	rest in and to the PATENT RIGH ssues, and re-examination paten	TS in the ts and
the right to claim priority und	ler 35 U.S.C. § 119, based	on any earlier foreign application	ns for this invention.
	tions assigned under this ts and Trademarks to issu he entire right, title and int	Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(S) he	ereby authorize(s) and
Further, the ASSIGNOR(S) known to the ASSIGNOR(S) respectir all divisional, continuation, substitute, papers to cause any and all Letters Preverything necessary or desirable to a protection for said invention.	g said invention, and testif renewal, reexamination an Itent to be issued to said A	d reissue applications, execute a SSIGNEE(S), make all rightful or	all lawful papers, execute Il necessary assignment aths and generally do

PN1402US_103P001216US

Page 2 of 3

(ART)	NAME: HSIEH) APRIL 20, 2015
(Signature of sole of Great assignor)	(Date)
HSIU WEN HSU (FAMILY NAI	ME:HSU) APRIL 20, 2015
(Signature of second assignor, if any)	(Date)
(Signature of third assignor, if any)	(Date)
(Signature of fourth assignor, if any)	(Date)
Signature of fifth assignor, if any)	(Date)

Page 3 of 3